Version
02.00
February
2008
¸ETX-T DTV Monitoring Receiver
Realtime monitoring, demodulation and analysis of DVB-T/H signals via LAN
Cost-effective DVB-T/H monitoring
receiver

¸ETX-T DTV: rear view
	 ¸ETX-T DTV Monitoring Receiver	 11
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
DTV Monitoring Receiver
DVB Realtime Demodulation and Analysis (SNMP + HTTP)
¸ETX-T
2068.0109.40
Options
MPEG2 Realtime Analysis ¸ETX-B2 2068.0415.02
MPEG2 Realtime Analysis with Decoder Output ¸ETX-B3 2068.0450.02
6 MHz SAW Filter ¸ETX-B11 2068.0421.02
7 MHz SAW Filter ¸ETX-B12 2068.0438.02
8 MHz SAW Filter ¸ETX-B13 2068.0444.02
Documentation of ¸ETX-T Calibration Values ¸ETX-DCV 2082.0490.28
SFN Monitoring Option ¸ETX-K10 2068.0480.02
19” Adapter 3 HU 1/1 ¸ZZA-93 0396.4892.00
Service options 1)
One-Year Repair Service following the warranty period ¸RO2ETX-T please contact your local sales
Two-Year Repair Service following the warranty period ¸RO3ETX-T please contact your local sales